
A truly great sandwich starts with truly great bread. From baguettes
to sandwich rolls, our breads are Non-GMO verified and made

with the original sourdough starter we created in 1989.

#1 Brand of Artisan Bread
La Brea Bakery is the most preferred brand of artisan
bread in the U.S., outselling it’s closest competitor 5 to 1.

Credibility and Authenticity
30 years after revolutionizing the bread industry, La Brea Bakery
continues to set the standard as the absolute best in the category.

Stand Up Sandwich Carriers
We offer a complete line of buns, rolls, and carriers with dense
cell structure that stands up to wet sandwiches, making them
great for takeout and delivery.

EXTRAORDINARY
SANDWICHES START HERE.



For more information, contact your La Brea Bakery Representative or call 855.4.ARYZTA
ARYZTA LLC  |  350 N. Orleans Street, Suite 3001N | Chicago, IL 60654 |  www.labreabakery.com

Offer excludes Non-Commercial accounts, Chain accounts, and C-Stores. Offer available to foodservice operators only. No case limit of offer. Qualifying cases must be purchased between May 1 and August 31, 2021.
Redemptions must be submitted by September 30, 2021.  Checks will be mailed within 8 weeks.  ARYZTA reserves the right to disqualify any redemption. Items may not be available in all areas.

Check with your ARYZTA Sales Representative® for availability. The La Brea Bakery brand is a registered trademark of ARYZTA LLC | Copyright © 2021, ARYZTA LLC | All Rights Reserved.

BUY MORE SAVE MORE
For a limited time, receive up to $6 off per case when
you purchase 3 or more different sandwich carriers

Buy 1
SKU

$2 off

Buy 2
SKU's

$4 off

Buy 3
SKU's

$6 off

DESCRIPTION PACK/SIZECODE

French Demi Baguette (unsliced)

French Demi Baguette (incl bags)

Sourdough Demi Baguette (unsliced, incl bags)

French Demi Baguette (unsliced)

Small Ciabatta Roll 3.75”x3.75” (unsliced)

Ciabatta Square Roll 4.5”x4.5” (unsliced)

Brioche Bun (sliced)

Pretzel Bun Round (sliced)

Multigrain Ciabatta Roll 4x4 (sliced)

Rectangular Rustique Roll (unsliced)

Telera Roll (sliced)

Telera Slider Roll (sliced)

Ciabatta Rectangular Roll 3x6 (sliced)

La Baccia Roll 4x4 (sliced)

La Baccia Rectangular Roll 3x6 (sliced)

La Baccia Rectangular Roll 3x6 (sliced)

02125

52125

52160

26125

02267

18788

60292

21886

20629

18789

17064

18552

17077

02297

02128

26128

48/4oz

48/4oz

48/4oz

72/4oz

60/3oz

48/4.5oz

72/2.75 oz

100/3.17oz

48/2.3oz

48/4.2oz

96/3oz

128/1oz

96/3oz

48/2.7oz

40/3.2oz

72/3.2oz

HOW TO REDEEM:
Purchase any multiple of the sandwich carrier listed above and receive the discounted amount
as noted. Valid May 1 – August 31, 2021.

Fill out this form, send proof of purchase, and email to: redemptionservices@vpdcs.com
Subject Line: La Brea Bakery | Or to redeem rebate online, visit www.rapidrebate.net 

Name of Establishment

Distributor

Street Address

City State  Zip

Phone  cases claimed

Contact Name

Email
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