



EXTRAORDINARY SANDWICHES START HERE.

A truly great sandwich starts with truly great bread. From baguettes to sandwich rolls, our breads are Non-GMO verified and made with the original sourdough starter we created in 1989.

#1 Brand of Artisan Bread

La Brea Bakery is the most preferred brand of artisan bread in the U.S., outselling it's closest competitor 5 to 1.

Credibility and Authenticity

30 years after revolutionizing the bread industry, La Brea Bakery continues to set the standard as the absolute best in the category.

Stand Up Sandwich Carriers

We offer a complete line of buns, rolls, and carriers with dense cell structure that stands up to wet sandwiches, making them great for takeout and delivery.



BUY MORE SAVE MORE

For a limited time, receive up to \$6 off per case when you purchase 3 or more different sandwich carriers

Buy 1 SKU \$2 off Buy 2 SKU's \$4 Off **Buy 3**SKU's **\$6 off**

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PACK/SIZE
02125	French Demi Baguette (unsliced)	48/4oz
52125	French Demi Baguette (incl bags)	48/4oz
52160	Sourdough Demi Baguette (unsliced, incl bags) 48/4oz
26125	French Demi Baguette (unsliced)	72/4oz
02267	Small Ciabatta Roll 3.75"x3.75" (unsliced)	60/3oz
18788	Ciabatta Square Roll 4.5"x4.5" (unsliced)	48/4.5oz
60292	Brioche Bun (sliced)	72/2.75 oz
21886	Pretzel Bun Round (sliced)	100/3.17oz
20629	Multigrain Ciabatta Roll 4x4 (sliced)	48/2.3oz
18789	Rectangular Rustique Roll (unsliced)	48/4.2oz
17064	Telera Roll (sliced)	96/3oz
18552	Telera Slider Roll (sliced)	128/1oz
17077	Ciabatta Rectangular Roll 3x6 (sliced)	96/3oz
02297	La Baccia Roll 4x4 (sliced)	48/2.7oz
02128	La Baccia Rectangular Roll 3x6 (sliced)	40/3.2oz
26128	La Baccia Rectangular Roll 3x6 (sliced)	72/3.2oz

HOW TO REDEEM:

Purchase any multiple of the sandwich carrier listed above and receive the discounted amount as noted. Valid May 1 – August 31, 2021.

Fill out this form, send proof of purchase, and email to: redemptionservices@vpdcs.com Subject Line: La Brea Bakery | Or to redeem rebate online, visit www.rapidrebate.net

Name of Establishment

Distributor

Street Address

City State Zip Phone cases claimed

Contact Name

Email

Offer excludes Non-Commercial accounts, Chain accounts, and C-Stores. Offer available to foodservice operators only. No case limit of offer Qualifying cases must be purchased between May 1 and August 31, 2021.

Redemptions must be submitted by September 30, 2021. Checks will be mailed within 8 weeks. ARYZTA reserves the right to disqualify any redemption. Items may not be available in all areas.

Check with your ARYZTA Sales Representative® for availability. The La Brea Bakery brand is a registered trademark of ARYZTA LLC | Copyright © 2021, ARYZTA LLC | All Rights Reserved.